
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 5η ΥΠΕ

5η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ 23.880 93 24.058 93 24306 23986 27739 25760 31834 28397 29788 30983 29575 24935 28436 27.794

Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" 157.143 377 149.003 380 150322 137054 190159 149328 166456 161865 168369 166907 169715 167258 173119 163.687
Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ 18.154 21 18.199 21 15797 14429 17643 16875 21819 20210 19431 19581 21889 18122 16834 18.421

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ 16.551 15 17.014 16 12447 14065 14705 13365 16021 16272 18100 20329 19682 14691 16670 16.032
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ 6.839 29 6.777 30 8398 8148 12253 12513 14602 14262 11664 13895 14347 11407 11662 12.105
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 83.439 260 84.939 262 121414 65037 72621 70010 74355 79555 82113 88916 54832 76625 84494 79.088

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ 18.467 71 18.852 73 17676 16701 17985 17411 22010 19478 23096 22143 21105 20802 19800 19.837
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 75.032 73.334 173659 87787 42702 9899 43228 43482 48123 44427 93576 93582 103301 71.251

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ" 145.987 291 148.993 293 135927 125818 142554 122300 144052 128333 118691 121521 133852 130192 134849 130.735
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 47.785 109 47.720 108 48121 41577 41189 46504 53168 44548 53574 47193 44961 44121 45864 46.438
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 34.395 34.814 76449 71144 77694 70165 77416 72983 67074 64803 71123 69216 75258 72.120
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 82.182 342 83.305 344 136945 77418 84429 76181 10359 57833 67223 70349 66834 71014 71.859

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 323.544 787 324.787 782 345283 295959 336295 308830 398544 381053 276869 349667 398054 382473 400463 352.135
Σύνολα 5ης ΥΠΕ 1.033.395 2.394 1.031.794 2.400 1.266.744 979.123 1.077.968 939.141 1.073.864 1.068.271 984.115 1.060.714 1.072.711 1.120.258 1.181.764 1.081.503
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 5η ΥΠΕ

5η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
Σύνολα 5ης ΥΠΕ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 5η ΥΠΕ

100 102 66 65 84 105 110 108 129 113 123 100
465 471 521 321 424 353 415 357 521 551 657 460
10 22 26 13 15 20 15 20 20 25 27 19
11 15 11 5 19 15 7 12 22 12 20 14
9 10 6 4 6 7 6 10 7 20 13 9

264 321 282 180 305 228 149 98 227 245 388 244
67 64 38 66 83 48 47 101 94 72 68
275 266 273 274 296 305 228 227 325 296 346 283
319 340 333 272 397 347 268 220 386 323 348 323
149 148 172 191 210 206 189 119 205 192 208 181
313 314 323 297 388 350 221 268 378 354 401 328
333 368 363 283 411 399 344 205 205 348 457 338
759 782 777 931 950 890 758 633 868 852 845 822

3.074 3.159 3.217 2.874 3.571 3.308 2.758 2.324 3.394 3.425 3.905 3.189
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 5η ΥΠΕ

5η ΥΠΕ Μ
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Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ 23.880 93 24.058 93 27.794 100 15,53% 8,33% 16,39% 8,21%
Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" 157.143 377 149.003 380 163.687 460 9,85% 21,10% 4,16% 21,84%

Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ 18.154 21 18.199 21 18.421 19 1,22% -7,79% 1,47% -7,42%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ 16.551 15 17.014 16 16.032 14 -5,77% -15,34% -3,14% -10,20%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ 6.839 29 6.777 30 12.105 9 78,61% -70,12% 77,00% -69,01%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 83.439 260 84.939 262 79.088 244 -6,89% -6,67% -5,21% -5,93%

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ 18.467 71 18.852 73 19.837 68 5,23% -6,27% 7,42% -3,55%
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 75.032 0 73.334 0 71.251 283 -2,84% -5,04%

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ" 145.987 291 148.993 293 130.735 323 -12,25% 10,34% -10,45% 10,96%
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 47.785 109 47.720 108 46.438 181 -2,69% 67,99% -2,82% 65,63%
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 34.395 0 34.814 0 72.120 328 107,16% 109,68%
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 82.182 342 83.305 344 71.859 338 -13,74% -1,82% -12,56% -1,10%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 323.544 787 324.787 782 352.135 822 8,42% 5,15% 8,84% 4,52%
Σύνολα 5ης ΥΠΕ 1.033.395 2.394 1.031.794 2.400 1.081.503 3.189 4,82% 32,88% 4,66% 33,22%
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